Vorwort

Grundlagen
Projckic
Dchoratives
Sonnenfanger
Bliitenball

Kugel
Blittergirlande
Schmetterlingsmobile
Rotkehlchen
Ringgirlande
Schiffskette
Plisseegirlande
Schmetterlingskette
Steckschachtel
Lesezeichen
Kranichanhédnger
Traumfénger
Streichholzschachtel

Lampion

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1347414681

il
i3
13
17
19
21
25
27
29
31
35
37

39

43
45
47
49
ol

Inhalt

Facherherz
Vogelmobile
Bootsbild
Becherspiel
Friihlingskranz
Sternteelicht
Vogelchen
Glockenblume
Bliitenlichterkette
Strohhalme
Pflanzenstecker

Schmuches
Kranichohrringe
Sternchenohrringe
Kimonobrosche
Blattanhanger
Armreif

Papierperlen

lestliches

Geschenkanhinger

53
S5
S7
59
61
63
65
66
67
68
69

o~
‘

71
73
75
77
79
81
SS
83

Kreisanhanger
Lotuskarte
Gliickskeks
Schmetterlingskarte
Schultiite
Tischkartchen
Geldgeschenk
Luftballons

85
87
89
91
93
95
96
97

Weihnachuliches 99

Zweiseitiger Stern
Tannenbdaume
Faltbarer Stern
Spitzer Stern
Dreiecksschachtel
Plisseestern
Rautenanhanger
Engelchen
Steckstern
Tiitchen

Rentier

Diamant

digitalisiert durch

99
101
103
105
107
109

111

113
115
117
119
121


http://d-nb.info/1347414681

Tannenbaumkarte
Sternenkreis
Sternendeko
Sternschachtel
Baumchenkarte
Sternchen

Faltanlcitungen
Adler

Eule

Fisch
Fledermaus
Frosch

Hase

Gans

Grille
Hithnchen
Kaninchen
Kranich
Schildkrote
Schlange
Schmetterling

123
125
127
129
131
133
3
136
138
140
142
144
147
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162

Schwan

Taube

Wwal
Dinosaurier
Falter

Fuchs

Hund

Katze

Krabbe

Pinguin
Weihnachtsbaum
Glockchen
Kerze
Nikolausstiefel
Rehlein
Sonnenstern
Einfacher Stern
Funkelstern
Schneeflocke
Schneekristall
Rosettenstern

164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
182
183
186
188
190
192
194
196
198
200
202
204

Sterndeuter
Weihnachtskranz
Teabag-Stern
Wichtel
Weihnachtsstern
Himmel & Holle
Boot

Kimono
Schachtel
Windrad
Lesezeichen

Herz

Geist

Sakura

Lilie

Tulpe

Uber die Autorin
Dank

Impressum

206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222
224
226
228
230
232
234
236

238
239
240



