

Inhalt

Vorwort	4	Fächerherz	53	Kreisanhänger	85
Grundlagen	6	Vogelmobile	55	Lotuskarte	87
Projekte	11	Bootsbild	57	Glückskeks	89
Dekoratives	13	Becherspiel	59	Schmetterlingskarte	91
Sonnenfänger	13	Frühlingskranz	61	Schultüte	93
Blütenball	17	Sterntelicht	63	Tischkärtchen	95
Kugel	19	Vögelchen	65	Geldgeschenk	96
Blättergirlade	21	Glockenblume	66	Luftballons	97
Schmetterlingsmobile	25	Blütenlichterkette	67	Weihnachtliches	99
Rotkehlchen	27	Strohhalme	68	Zweiseitiger Stern	99
Ringgirlade	29	Pflanzenstecker	69	Tannenbäume	101
Schiffskette	31	Schmuckes	71	Faltbarer Stern	103
Plisseegirlade	35	Kranichohrringe	71	Spitzer Stern	105
Schmetterlingskette	37	Sternchenohrringe	73	Dreiecksschachtel	107
Steckschachtel	39	Kimonobrosche	75	Plisseestern	109
Lesezeichen	43	Blattanhänger	77	Rautenanhänger	111
Kranichanhänger	45	Armreif	79	Engelchen	113
Traumfänger	47	Papierperlen	81	Steckstern	115
Streichholzsachtel	49	Festliches	83	Tütchen	117
Lampion	51	Geschenkanhänger	83	Rentier	119
				Diamant	121

Tannenbaumkarte	123	Schwan	164	Sterndeuter	206
Sternenkreis	125	Taube	166	Weihnachtskranz	208
Sternendeko	127	Wal	168	Teabag-Stern	210
Sternschachtel	129	Dinosaurier	170	Wichtel	212
Bäumchenkarte	131	Falter	172	Weihnachtsstern	214
Sternchen	133	Fuchs	174	Himmel & Hölle	216
Faltanleitungen	134	Hund	176	Boot	218
Adler	136	Katze	178	Kimono	220
Eule	138	Krabbe	180	Schachtel	222
Fisch	140	Pinguin	182	Windrad	224
Fledermaus	142	Weihnachtsbaum	183	Lesezeichen	226
Frosch	144	Glöckchen	186	Herz	228
Hase	147	Kerze	188	Geist	230
Gans	148	Nikolausstiefel	190	Sakura	232
Grille	150	Rehlein	192	Lilie	234
Hühnchen	152	Sonnenstern	194	Tulpe	236
Kaninchen	154	Einfacher Stern	196		
Kranich	156	Funkelstern	198	Über die Autorin	238
Schildkröte	158	Schneeflocke	200	Dank	239
Schlange	160	Schneekristall	202	Impressum	240
Schmetterling	162	Rosettenstern	204		